Ingredients:

181455

CORN SWEETNERS, WATER, STRAWBERRIES, MODIFIED STARCH, CITRIC ACID,
CELLULOSE GEL & GUM, FD&C RED #40, FD&C YELLOW #6, POTASSIUM SORBATE AND
SODIUM BENZOATE (USED AS PRESERVATIVES), SALT, SODIUM CITRATE, ARTIFICIAL

FLAVOR.

Nutrition Facts:

Cholesterol
Vitamins
Foodlist Summary Report Vitamin A 1U
For: W031A STRAWBERRY E-Z SQUEEZE Thiamin-B1
5-Aug-02 Riboflavin-B2
Niacin-B3
Total Weight: 1893594.25 g (66793.45 oz-Whtamin-B6
Serving Size: 85.00 g (3.00 oz-wt.) Vitamin-B12
Serves: 22277.58 Biotin
Cost: - Vit E-Alpha Equiv.
Folate
Vitamin K
Per Serving Pantothenic Acid
Minerals
Nutrient Amount Per 100g Calcium
Basic Components Chloride
Calories 125.75 Chromium
Calories from Fat 27.86 Copper
Calories from Saturated Fat 12.46 lodine
Protein 11.25¢g Iron
Carbohydrates 10.99g Magnesium
Dietary Fiber 0.33g Manganese
Soluble Fiber 01g Molybdenum
inSoluble Fiber 0.22g Phosphorus
Sugar - Total 4.32¢9 Potassium
Other Carbs 6.34g Selenium
Fat - Total 3.1g Sodium
Saturated Fat 1.38g Zinc
Mono Fat 1.56g Saturated Fats
Poly Fat 0.14g 18:0-Stearic
Trans Fatty Acids Og Other
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31.58mg

6.791U
0.04mg
0.11mg
1.63mg
0.16mg
1.13mcyg
0.17 meg
0.1mg
5.65meg
0.63mcg
0.2mg

6.4mg
4.51mg
0.02mcg
0.06 mg
1.36mcg
1.32mg
12.73mg
0.05mg
1.34mcg
96.53mg
231.42mg
0.13mcg
106.07 mg
2.78mg

0.38g



181455

Alcohol ‘ Og
Caffeine Omg
Sugar Alcohol 0.01¢g
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